
TRAP MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1110 22 25 23 25 23BOIVIN, Herve FRAM 118+3 15 14+2

2 1209 24 24 24 23 24BROL, Pierre GUAM 119 14+4 14+1

3 1317 23 24 23 25 24SMYKOV,  Maksim RUSM 119 13+1 11

4 1261 25 25 23 24 23ALIPOV, Alexey RUSM 120 14+3 10

5 1232 24 24 24 23 24MOUSSA, Alain LIBM 119 13+0

6 1346 23 25 25 25 22VASS, Julius SVKM 120 10

7 1171 24 22 23 25 24BINDRICH, Karsten GERM 118+2

8 1116 23 24 22 24 24GUERRERO, Sebastien FRAM 117

9 1250 23 24 23 23 24KOWALCZYK, Piotr POLM 117

10 1269 22 24 25 24 22CHEPANOV, Igor RUSM 117

11 1039 22 25 25 21 23KOUTSOFTAS, Pavlos CYPM 116

12 1011 23 24 24 24 21AILIOTIS, Yiannis CYPM 116

13 1215 24 25 24 23 20ROMANO , Mario Imre HUNM 116

14 1096 23 23 21 25 23LAAKSO, Jukka FINM 115

15 1245 19 24 24 23 24GROCHOWSKI, Jakub POLM 114

16 1009 22 21 24 23 24CERNOGORAZ, Giovanni CROM 114

17 1119 23 25 23 20 23OBLET, Dorian FRAM 114

18 1191 24 25 23 22 20SEIDEL, Philip GERM 114

19 1122 20 21 23 25 24TACHIN, Vincent FRAM 113

20 1388 24 19 24 22 24GALEA, Brian MLTM 113

21 1355 22 22 23 23 23ALERYNAI, Waleed UAEM 113

22 1372 21 22 25 22 23NAUMENKO, Yacheslav UKRM 113

23 1330 24 20 24 22 23ZOTOV, Denis RUSM 113

24 1338 23 23 22 22 23MACEK, Bostjan SLOM 113

25 1345 21 24 24 24 20SLAMKA, Michal SVKM 113

26 1044 23 24 21 25 19MAKRIS, Andreas CYPM 112

27 1385 23 22 20 22 24BYVSHEV, Anton RUSM 111

28 1341 23 23 21 20 24DROBNY, Adrian SVKM 111

29 1216 23 20 22 23 23SZOLLAR, Andras HUNM 111

TRAP MEN - Classification Individual: Men

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 1 of 4

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal

13/03/2016  16:04



30 1114 23 22 20 23 23GAILLARD, Kevin FRAM 111

31 1356 23 22 21 22 23ALFALASI, Abdulla UAEM 111

32 1267 24 22 24 18 23BURMISTOV, Dmitry RUSM 111

33 1149 21 22 23 23 22POTTS, Marc WALM 111

34 1041 25 20 21 23 22LEONTIOU, Leontios CYPM 111

35 1001 25 22 24 18 22BORELLO, Fernando ARGM 111

36 1382 22 22 25 21 21AARAJ, Ralph LIBM 111

37 1050 23 22 22 24 20MYLONA, Adonis CYPM 111

38 1283 21 23 21 20 25IAKIMENKOV, Nikita RUSM 110

39 1030 20 21 22 23 24FETTAS, Antonis CYPM 110

40 1162 22 20 22 23 23WIXEY, Michael WALM 110

41 1095 23 20 21 24 22KYYRONEN, Mirka FINM 110

42 1282 20 23 24 21 22GULIAEV, Aleksei RUSM 110

43 1102 21 20 22 23 23TAKALAN, Jukka FINM 109

44 1329 22 22 19 23 23ZIMIREV, Grigory RUSM 109

45 1012 21 22 23 22 21AKTERZI,  Nihat CYPM 109

46 1234 16 22 23 23 24NAJEM, Eliaw LIBM 108

47 1155 23 19 22 21 23SHAW,  Mark GBRM 108

48 1080 23 23 24 18 20MEHELBA, Abdelaziz EGYM 108

49 1384 23 21 18 23 22YAROV, Valeriy RUSM 107

50 1087 22 22 21 20 22HANNONEN, Juho FINM 107

51 1192 21 22 21 22 21WEBER, Christian GERM 107

52 1342 23 24 22 17 21MARINOV, Filip SVKM 107

53 1010 22 22 22 22 19AHMET, Ratip CYPM 107

54 1213 22 22 20 21 21HEGYI, Norbert HUNM 106

55 1354 19 21 23 23 20ALERYNAI, Dhaher UAEM 106

56 1005 18 21 20 22 24MOSSCROP,  David CANM 105

57 1148 22 18 21 22 22OWEN, Paul WALM 105

58 1258 21 22 18 22 22KOSTYUK, Andrey RUSM 105

59 1156 18 23 22 21 21SHERMAN, Maverick WALM 105

60 1029 24 20 21 19 21EVLENCELI, Hasan CYPM 105

61 1353 18 20 22 21 23ALBANNAI, Meshal UAEM 104

62 1383 18 24 19 20 23ZAITSEV, Vladimir RUSM 104

TRAP MEN - Classification Individual: Men

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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63 1357 23 17 20 23 21ALHAMMADI, Ahmed UAEM 104

64 1228 22 21 21 20 20BREIDY, Maroun LIBM 104

65 1077 20 21 20 19 23CHRISTIANSEN, Glenn DENM 103

66 1035 20 21 22 18 22KAZADAEV, Vladislav RUSM 103

67 1064 22 21 18 21 21SELIPAS, Adamos CYPM 103

68 1034 21 18 20 24 20HACI, Bora CYPM 103

69 1386 21 18 21 21 21KUZICHEV, Kirill RUSM 102

70 1230 20 19 22 23 17HARIKA, Antonie LIBM 101

71 1062 22 17 20 19 22SAVVIDES, Phidias CYPM 100

72 1218 21 21 19 20 18BARZAN, Yousif IRQM 99

73 1363 23 19 21 16 17DENCHUK, Vadym UKRM 96

74 1135 22 23 17 19 15FAUX, Mike GBRM 96

75 1138 19 17 18 21 20HADJISAVVA, Andy CYPM 95

76 1387 22 18 20 15 20ROSOCHINSKII, Alexey RUSM 95

77 1217 22 19 17 19 18SING, Bhupendra INDM 95

78 1246 22 18 20 19 16PILICKI, Jakub POLM 95

79 1340 20 25 7 22 20CAVARA, Roman SVKM 94

80 1125 22 21 17 15 18BILKIEWICZ, Maciej GBRM 93

81 1016 22 15 19 20 17ANDREOU, Petros CYPM 93

82 1031 18 16 20 22 16EVRIPIDOU, Evripides CYPM 92

83 1202 17 17 21 17 19MICHAEL, Eleftherios GREM 91

84 1359 14 21 19 16 20BERESNOV, Andrey UKRM 90

85 1239 17 19 17 19 16LUND, Ulrik NORM 88

86 1141 17 24 16 15 16JONES, Laugharne GBRM 88

87 1259 15 20 16 17 17ACHIM GHEORGHE, Bugiu ROUM 85

88 1132 20 16 14 15 19DAVIES, Emyr WALM 84

89 1361 18 14 23 16 11BILKO, Oleksander UKRM 82

90 1042 15 14 17 14 19LOIZIDES, Andreas CYPM 79

91 1045 11 18 16 14 16MAVRIDES, Christos CYPM 75

92 1055 13 16 17 15 11PANAYI, Panagiotis CYPM 72

93 1079 17 16 12 12 13ANWAR, Ahmed EGYM 70

94 1248 0 0 0 0 0JEDRUSINSKI, Piotr POLM DNS

94 1298 0 0 0 0 0LUKIANOV, Vasili RUSM DNS

TRAP MEN - Classification Individual: Men
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TRAP MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 FRANCE 68 74 68 69 70FRA 349

22 25 23 25 23BOIVIN, Herve FRA 118

23 24 22 24 24GUERRERO, Sebastien FRA 117

23 25 23 20 23OBLET, Dorian FRA 114

2 POLAND 66 71 71 70 69POL 347

23 24 23 23 24KOWALCZYK, Piotr POL 117

24 23 24 24 21KOPROWICZ, Leszek POL 116

19 24 24 23 24GROCHOWSKI, Jakub POL 114

3 FINLAND 67 63 64 72 68FIN 334

23 23 21 25 23LAAKSO, Jukka FIN 115

23 20 21 24 22KYYRONEN, Mirka FIN 110

21 20 22 23 23TAKALAN, Jukka FIN 109

4 HUNGARY 69 67 66 67 64HUN 333

24 25 24 23 20ROMANO , Mario Imre HUN 116

23 20 22 23 23SZOLLAR, Andras HUN 111

22 22 20 21 21HEGYI, Norbert HUN 106

5 LEBANON 66 65 71 67 62LIB 331

24 24 24 23 24MOUSSA, Alain LIB 119

22 22 25 21 21AARAJ, Ralph LIB 111

20 19 22 23 17HARIKA, Antonie LIB 101

6 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 64 65 67 68 66UAE 330

22 22 23 23 23ALERYNAI, Waleed UAE 113

23 22 21 22 23ALFALASI, Abdulla UAE 111

19 21 23 23 20ALERYNAI, Dhaher UAE 106

7 CYPRUS 70 65 63 68 64CYP 330

23 24 24 24 21AILIOTIS, Yiannis CYP 116

25 20 21 23 22LEONTIOU, Leontios CYP 111

22 21 18 21 21SELIPAS, Adamos CYP 103

8 SLOVAKIA 66 74 54 64 63SVK 321

TRAP MEN - Classification Team: Men - M

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results
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23 25 25 25 22VASS, Julius SVK 120

23 24 22 17 21MARINOV, Filip SVK 107

20 25 7 22 20CAVARA, Roman SVK 94

9 UKRAINE 62 55 69 54 51UKR 291

21 22 25 22 23NAUMENKO, Yacheslav UKR 113

23 19 21 16 17DENCHUK, Vadym UKR 96

18 14 23 16 11BILKO, Oleksander UKR 82

TRAP MEN - Classification Team: Men - M

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results

Page 2 of 2

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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TRAP MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1139 21 25 22 24 24HALES, Nathan GBRMJ 116+2

2 1273 23 25 22 22 24EGOROV, Nikita RUSMJ 116+1

3 1285 22 22 24 24 23KABATSKIY, Maxim RUSMJ 115

4 1092 21 22 23 23 23KOPRA, Vili FINMJ 112

5 1196 22 23 21 21 23HATZITSAKIROGLOU, Ioannis GREMJ 110

6 1098 24 22 20 20 23PIRTTISALO, Eemil FINMJ 109

7 1337 22 20 24 22 19TROWELL, Greg SCOMJ 107

8 1147 19 21 23 20 23OWEN, Lewis WALMJ 106

9 1013 21 22 19 21 22ANASTASIOU, Petros CYPMJ 105

10 1091 18 21 21 21 23KOPRA, Niko FINMJ 104

11 1066 17 22 23 21 17SOTERIOU, Eftychios CYPMJ 100

12 1026 19 19 19 20 22ELIA, Michalis CYPMJ 99

13 1090 21 16 20 21 20KOIVU, Matias FINMJ 98

14 1299 19 20 21 19 17MASLOV, Danila RUSMJ 96

TRAP MEN - Classification Individual: Men Junior

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 1 of 1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal

13/03/2016  14:54



TRAP MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 RUSSIA 64 67 67 65 64RUS 327

23 25 22 22 24EGOROV, Nikita RUS 116

22 22 24 24 23KABATSKIY, Maxim RUS 115

19 20 21 19 17MASLOV, Danila RUS 96

2 FINLAND 63 65 64 64 69FIN 325

21 22 23 23 23KOPRA, Vili FIN 112

24 22 20 20 23PIRTTISALO, Eemil FIN 109

18 21 21 21 23KOPRA, Niko FIN 104

3 CYPRUS 57 63 61 62 61CYP 304

21 22 19 21 22ANASTASIOU, Petros CYP 105

17 22 23 21 17SOTERIOU, Eftychios CYP 100

19 19 19 20 22ELIA, Michalis CYP 99

TRAP MEN - Classification Team: Men - MJ

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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TRAP MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1249 24 23 24 24 21KOPROWICZ, Leszek POLV 116

2 1093 24 17 23 23 25KOPRA, Kari FINV 112

3 1078 23 20 20 22 24SVENNINGSEN, Sv. E DENV 109

4 1028 23 21 21 20 23EMIRZADE, Emir CYPV 108

5 1033 23 21 23 22 18GURSEL, Kemal CYPV 107

6 1305 19 22 23 22 19VASILEV, Vasilii RUSV 105

7 1233 23 20 18 22 21MOUTRAN, Salim LIBV 104

8 1226 19 19 22 21 20ALKHOURY ALKALLAB, LIBV 101

9 1229 20 20 18 21 20HAGE, Hicham LIBV 99

10 1187 22 16 22 19 20POENICKE, Mario GERV 99

11 1231 21 20 21 17 20JALKH, Boutros LIBV 99

12 1161 18 21 21 20 19WILLIAMS, Alan GBRV 99

13 1178 20 19 20 20 19GEIBLER, Wilfried GERV 98

14 1142 19 16 20 19 22JONES, Neil GBRV 96

15 1176 20 19 17 19 21FISCHER, Olaf GERV 96

16 1163 18 23 19 19 17WRIGHT, Mark GBRV 96

17 1367 19 18 16 22 20KLEKOV, Oleksij UKRV 95

18 1129 17 23 19 14 21CHENG, Christopher GBRV 94

19 1177 22 13 17 17 20FROHLICH, Eberhard GERV 89

20 1006 18 19 19 16 16SCADIN, Primo CANV 88

21 1190 16 15 18 18 17SCHULZE, Uwe GERV 84

22 1024 14 16 15 16 12CUNBAY, Ekrem CYPV 73

23 1172 10 16 16 13 14BINGER, Andre GERV 69

24 1175 9 7 7 19 15EISENBERGER, Horst GERV 57

25 1038 18 14 15 0 0KOUREAS, Petros CYPV DNF

26 1027 0 0 0 0 0ELLINAS, George CYPV DNS

26 1197 0 0 0 0 0KALYKAS, Angelos GREV DNS

26 1056 0 0 0 0 0PANAYI, Theodoros CYPV DNS

TRAP MEN - Classification Individual: Veteran

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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DOUBLE TRAP

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1222 27 28 28 25 29DI SPIGNO, Daniele ITAM 137 28 28

2 1220 24 28 27 26 28CHIANESE, Alessandro ITAM 133 27+2 25

3 1185 25 27 29 26 27LOW, Andreas GERM 134 27+1 27

4 1277 28 27 29 27 26FOKEEV, Vitaly RU1M 137 26 26

5 1154 29 29 28 27 27SCOTT, Steven GBRM 140 24

6 1004 29 27 25 27 26WILLETT, James AUSM 134 22

7 1224 27 25 27 27 26TRONCA, Ignazio ITAM 132

8 1303 25 26 25 28 27MOSIN, Vasily RU1M 131

9 1276 28 26 27 25 25FOKEEV, Kirill RU3M 131

10 1207 26 28 27 27 23BROL, Fernando Enrique GUAM 131

11 1180 27 25 28 23 27GOLDBRUNNER, Michael GERM 130

12 1344 25 28 26 25 26OLEJNIK, Hubert Andrzej SVKM 130

13 1304 27 25 23 26 27NEKRASOV, Artem RU1M 128

14 1225 26 27 25 25 25VESCOVI, Andrea ITAM 128

15 1278 27 24 23 26 27FURASEV, Aleksandr RU2M 127

16 1221 28 24 27 25 23DE FILIPPIS, Mauro ITAM 127

17 1136 25 24 25 24 25FRENCH, Matthew GBRM 123

18 1100 26 21 26 22 26RITSILA, Sami FINM 121

19 1211 24 25 26 26 19CEREBICS, Roland HUNM 120

20 1130 23 23 23 21 29COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew GBRM 119

21 1208 27 24 24 20 24BROL, Hebert Danil GUAM 119

22 1360 21 27 23 25 23ALSUWAIDI, Ahmad UAEM 119

23 1094 27 26 24 20 22KOYLINEN, Simo FINM 119

24 1068 25 25 24 22 22THEODOTOU, Stefanos CYPM 118

25 1302 21 24 23 26 23MINGAZOV, Artur RU2M 117

26 1063 24 18 24 23 27SAVVIDES, Tzovvanis CYPM 116

27 1296 23 23 25 22 23LAZAREV, Maksim RU3M 116

28 1335 21 25 25 25 20FRASER, Calum SCOM 116

29 1040 27 22 21 20 17LEONTIOU, Leontios CYPM 107

D.TRAP - Classification Individual: Men

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 1 of 2

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal

09/03/2016  16:03



30 1061 18 22 21 20 23POURIKKOS, Panagiotis CYPM 104

31 1358 0 0 0 0 0AL-MAKTOUM, Shaikh Jlima UAEM DNS

31 1359 0 0 0 0 0ALSHAMSI, Saif UAEM DNS

31 1212 0 0 0 0 0CSABA, Katona HUNM DNS

D.TRAP - Classification Individual: Men

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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DOUBLE TRAP

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 RUSSIA 80 78 77 81 80RU1 396

28 27 29 27 26FOKEEV, Vitaly RU1 137

25 26 25 28 27MOSIN, Vasily RU1 131

27 25 23 26 27NEKRASOV, Artem RU1 128

2 ITALY 81 76 79 77 74ITA 387

27 25 27 27 26TRONCA, Ignazio ITA 132

26 27 25 25 25VESCOVI, Andrea ITA 128

28 24 27 25 23DE FILIPPIS, Mauro ITA 127

3 GREAT BRITAIN AND 77 76 76 72 81GBR 382

29 29 28 27 27SCOTT, Steven GBR 140

25 24 25 24 25FRENCH, Matthew GBR 123

23 23 23 21 29COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew GBR 119

4 RUSSIA - LIP 71 71 77 74 74RU3 367

28 26 27 25 25FOKEEV, Kirill RU3 131

20 22 25 27 26ZIMAREV, Danil RU3 120

23 23 25 22 23LAZAREV, Maksim RU3 116

5 RUSSIA - TATARSTAN 73 72 71 75 75RU2 366

27 24 23 26 27FURASEV, Aleksandr RU2 127

25 24 25 23 25MAVRIN, Artem RU2 122

21 24 23 26 23MINGAZOV, Artur RU2 117

6 FINLAND 74 70 74 66 68FIN 352

26 21 26 22 26RITSILA, Sami FIN 121

27 26 24 20 22KOYLINEN, Simo FIN 119

21 23 24 24 20YLONEN, Miki FIN 112

7 CYPRUS 67 65 69 65 72CYP 338

25 25 24 22 22THEODOTOU, Stefanos CYP 118

24 18 24 23 27SAVVIDES, Tzovvanis CYP 116

18 22 21 20 23POURIKKOS, Panagiotis CYP 104

D.TRAP - Classification Team: Men - M

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results

Page 1 of 1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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DOUBLE TRAP

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1325 26 23 27 26 25YUKHIMENKO, Viacheslav RUSMJ 127

2 1300 25 24 25 23 25MAVRIN, Artem RU2MJ 122+2

3 1383 26 25 20 26 25DEDMAN, James GBRMJ 122+1

4 1290 26 24 22 23 25KHUXAENOV, Kamil RUSMJ 120+8

5 1328 20 22 25 27 26ZIMAREV, Danil RU3MJ 120+7

6 1105 21 23 24 24 20YLONEN, Miki FINMJ 112

7 1336 21 23 21 26 20MCMATH, David SCOMJ 111

8 1137 16 24 16 24 24GORSUCH, Connor GBRMJ 104

D.TRAP - Classification Individual: Men Junior

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 1 of 1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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SKEET MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1081 25 25 25 24 22MEHELBA, Azmy EGYM 121 15 15

2 1314 23 24 25 25 25SHOMIN, Valeriy RUSM 122 15 14

3 1326 25 25 23 24 25ZEMLIN, Alexander RUSM 122 14 15

4 1319 25 24 25 23 24TEPLYY, Nikolay RU1M 121+6 13+4 14

5 1014 24 24 25 24 25ANDREOU, Antonis CYPM 122 13+3

6 1255 25 23 25 24 24AL-ATTIYA, Nasser QATM 121+6 7

7 1059 25 25 24 22 25PERICLEOUS, Constantinos CYPM 121+5

8 1184 25 23 25 24 24KORTE, Sven GERM 121+1

9 1021 25 25 22 24 24CHAPESHIS, Tasos CYPM 120

10 1023 24 24 25 23 24CONSTANTINOU, Demetris CYPM 120

11 1089 25 23 25 23 24KEMPPAINEN, Marko FINM 120

12 1201 22 24 23 25 25MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos GREM 119

13 1291 24 25 23 22 25KONEV, Evgeniy RU2M 119

14 1002 25 23 24 23 24GIL FEDERICO, Gonzalo ARGM 119

15 1266 25 22 25 22 24BONDAR, Alexander RU1M 118

16 1047 25 23 24 22 24MICHAELIDES, Menelaos CYPM 118

17 1262 24 24 25 22 23ASTAKHOV, Anton RU1M 118

18 1097 24 23 24 25 22LAITINEN, Timo FINM 118

19 1126 25 23 24 24 22BIRD, Jeremy GBRM 118

20 1084 24 22 24 23 24AUVINEN, Juho FINM 117

21 1286 23 24 23 23 24KALIMULLIN, Rakhimzhan RU2M 117

22 1181 24 24 22 23 24HAAGA, Vincent GERM 117

23 1368 25 23 22 23 24KOBZARYK, Andrej UKRM 117

24 1124 23 24 22 25 23BAUGHAN, Stanley GBRM 117

25 1316 23 25 23 23 23SKOROBOGATOV, Saleksei RUSM 117

26 1365 23 23 24 25 22IPATOV, Heorhiy UKRM 117

27 1205 25 24 22 24 22SAKELLAROPOULOS, GREM 117

28 1020 24 24 24 24 21ATHANASIOU, Fotis CYPM 117

29 1075 24 23 24 23 22NOVOTA, Jakub CZEM 116

SKEET MEN - Classification Individual: Men

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 1 of 3

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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30 1272 22 21 25 22 25DONSKIKH, Daniil RU2M 115

31 1182 23 23 24 21 24HAASE, Felix GERM 115

32 1390 23 23 23 23 23CHERKASOV, Vladimir RUSM 115

33 1150 24 23 22 23 23PRATT, Chris GBRM 115

34 1200 25 23 25 20 22KOGKOLAKIS, Ioannis GREM 115

35 1048 21 24 25 24 21MILAS, Sevos CYPM 115

36 1145 24 24 24 22 21LLEWELLIN, Ben GBRM 115

37 1160 24 22 23 20 25DEBCHINCKIY, Oleksandr UKRM 114

38 1256 22 23 23 23 23AL-MUHANNADI, Khalid QATM 114

39 1165 23 22 23 23 23KVATADZE, David GEOM 114

40 1103 23 24 25 21 21TAKANEN, Tommi FINM 114

41 1036 24 24 23 18 24KAZAKOS, George CYPM 113

42 1369 23 23 24 22 21KOLESNYK, Petro UKRM 113

43 1173 20 24 23 21 24BUCHHEIM, Ralf GERM 112

44 1076 22 23 23 21 23NOVOTA, Matej CZEM 112

45 1203 23 22 23 22 22MITAS, Efthymios GREM 112

46 1254 23 24 21 23 21WERYS, Jakub POLM 112

47 1070 25 22 21 24 20VAKI, Nicos CYPM 112

48 1371 23 24 24 22 19NAUMENKO, Oleksiy UKRM 112

49 1370 24 22 21 21 23LAVRENIUK, Oleksandr UKRM 111

50 1169 23 22 24 22 20ZARAPISHVILLI, Mamuka GEOM 111

51 1174 20 25 21 22 22CORDESMEYER, Frank GERM 110

52 1159 20 24 23 21 22TUDGE, Paul GBRM 110

53 1333 21 21 22 23 22CHRISTIE,  Drew SCOM 109

54 1046 21 22 21 23 22MENELAOU, Charalambos CYPM 109

55 1377 22 22 22 22 21VASHCHUK, Lurii UKRM 109

56 1351 21 22 20 21 24ROGNE, Martin SWEM 108

57 1219 22 21 21 20 24SVAVARSSON, Hakon Th ISLM 108

58 1389 21 23 20 20 24DOVGAL, Mikhail RUSM 108

59 1297 22 24 22 18 22LEPEKHIN, Sergey RUSM 108

60 1251 20 21 21 24 21KOZIKOWSKI, Kamil POLM 107

61 1236 24 23 21 19 20HANSEN, Frank NORM 107

62 1260 22 22 20 22 20FULOP, Alexandru-Attila ROUM 106

SKEET MEN - Classification Individual: Men

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 2 of 3

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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63 1364 24 19 21 18 23HRYBOVSKYY, Rostyslav UKRM 105

64 1164 19 22 21 21 22IMNAISHVILI, Tengiz GEOM 105

65 1240 22 21 20 20 22TEIE, Vegard NORM 105

66 1167 21 19 24 21 20NARCHEMASHVILI, Vladimer GEOM 105

67 1166 22 21 23 18 19KVATADZE, Givi GEOM 103

68 1244 17 22 18 23 21BARANSKI, Bartlomiej POLM 101

69 1347 22 21 19 18 21JOHANNES, Brolin SWEM 101

70 1348 20 22 19 22 17JONSSON, Mikael SWEM 100

71 1281 21 19 19 20 20GUDZ, Sergey RUSM 99

72 1373 18 20 17 19 21SHEVIAKOV, Dmytro UKRM 95

73 1242 19 19 18 20 18VALIENTE, Antonio PARM 94

74 1352 17 20 19 18 19VERLEMYR, Magnus SWEM 93

75 1379 18 18 17 18 21ZAVORITKO, Laroslav UKRM 92

76 1376 18 20 18 17 17TYSHCHENKO, Oleksandr UKRM 90

77 1391 19 18 15 16 20BELOZERTSEV, Alexandr RUSM 88

78 1144 15 16 18 17 20LEIVERS, Ragan GBRM 86

79 1017 21 15 17 15 17ANTONIADES, Charis CYPM 85

80 1349 23 20 20 21 0LARSSON, Fredrik SWEM 84

81 1018 17 14 11 18 20ANTONIOU, Antonis CYPM 80

82 1073 22 20 19 18 0ZAITSEV,  Peter CYPM 79

83 1049 12 0 0 15 21MOURIDES, Alex CYPM 48

84 1287 0 0 0 0 0KALUSHIN, Mikhail RUSM DNS

84 1210 0 0 0 0 0ZACHRISSON, Rodrigo GUAM DNS

SKEET MEN - Classification Individual: Men

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 3 of 3

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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SKEET MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 RUSSIA 71 74 71 72 73RUS 361

23 24 25 25 25SHOMIN, Valeriy RUS 122

25 25 23 24 25ZEMLIN, Alexander RUS 122

23 25 23 23 23SKOROBOGATOV, Saleksei RUS 117

2 RUSSIA 74 70 75 67 71RU1 357

25 24 25 23 24TEPLYY, Nikolay RU1 121

25 22 25 22 24BONDAR, Alexander RU1 118

24 24 25 22 23ASTAKHOV, Anton RU1 118

3 RUSSIA 69 70 71 67 74RU2 351

24 25 23 22 25KONEV, Evgeniy RU2 119

23 24 23 23 24KALIMULLIN, Rakhimzhan RU2 117

22 21 25 22 25DONSKIKH, Daniil RU2 115

4 CYPRUS 73 71 72 63 72CYP 351

24 24 25 23 24CONSTANTINOU, Demetris CYP 120

25 23 24 22 24MICHAELIDES, Menelaos CYP 118

24 24 23 18 24KAZAKOS, George CYP 113

5 GREAT BRITAIN AND 72 71 70 71 66GBR 350

25 23 24 24 22BIRD, Jeremy GBR 118

23 24 22 25 23BAUGHAN, Stanley GBR 117

24 24 24 22 21LLEWELLIN, Ben GBR 115

6 GREECE 70 70 68 71 69GRE 348

22 24 23 25 25MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos GRE 119

25 24 22 24 22SAKELLAROPOULOS, Nickolaos GRE 117

23 22 23 22 22MITAS, Efthymios GRE 112

7 UKRAINE 68 69 70 69 62UKR 338

23 23 24 25 22IPATOV, Heorhiy UKR 117

23 24 24 22 19NAUMENKO, Oleksiy UKR 112

22 22 22 22 21VASHCHUK, Lurii UKR 109

8 NORWAY 71 71 65 54 69NOR 330

SKEET MEN - Classification Team: Men - M

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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25 24 23 17 24GUSLAND, Ole Henrik NOR 113

22 24 21 18 25HEGGERTVEIR, Geir NOR 110

24 23 21 19 20HANSEN, Frank NOR 107

9 GEORGIA 66 62 70 62 61GEO 321

23 22 23 23 22KVATADZE, David GEO 113

21 19 24 21 20NARCHEMASHVILI, Vladimer GEO 105

22 21 23 18 19KVATADZE, Givi GEO 103

10 POLAND 60 67 60 70 63POL 320

23 24 21 23 21WERYS, Jakub POL 112

20 21 21 24 21KOZIKOWSKI, Kamil POL 107

17 22 18 23 21BARANSKI, Bartlomiej POL 101

SKEET MEN - Classification Team: Men - M

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results

Page 2 of 2

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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SKEET MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1134 24 24 23 24 25FAIRCLOUGH, Jack GBRMJ 120+9

2 1051 25 23 23 25 24NICOLAIDES, Stefanos CYPMJ 120+8

3 1265 23 25 25 23 22BELOV, Alexey RUSMJ 118

4 1054 25 24 22 24 22PANAYI, Alexandros CYPMJ 117

5 1294 24 24 22 21 25KRASNYATOV, Aleksandr RUSMJ 116+9

6 1019 25 24 25 21 21ANTONIOU, Soteris CYPMJ 116+8

7 1071 23 25 23 22 23VASILIOU, Nicolas CYPMJ 116+6

8 1082 24 21 23 23 23AALTONEN, Sami FINMJ 114

9 1153 25 23 23 20 23ROUNSEVELL, James GBRMJ 114

10 1060 23 23 25 21 22POULLOS, Panagiotis CYPMJ 114

11 1146 24 25 21 23 21MEDFORTH, Edward GBRMJ 114

12 1195 21 24 24 25 19CHALKIADAKIS, Charalambos GREMJ 113

13 1381 21 22 25 21 23WILSON, Aaron USAMJ 112

14 1268 21 24 23 18 25BUZUNOV, Vladislav RUSMJ 111

15 1312 23 21 22 21 24SHARAPOV, Michael RUSMJ 111

16 1284 21 23 22 22 23IVANOV, Aleksander RUSMJ 111

17 1037 23 23 22 20 22KOKKINOS, Christodoulos CYPMJ 110

18 1271 24 24 21 20 21DEMIN, Sergey RUSMJ 110

19 1053 19 22 22 23 22PAMPORIS, George CYPMJ 108

20 1025 19 21 23 21 23EGGLEZOUDES, Petros CYPMJ 107

21 1378 22 20 21 24 19VASYLENKO, Ihor UKRMJ 106

22 1107 22 18 24 21 19AYASSAMY, Julien Mathieu FRAMJ 104

23 1374 17 20 21 23 22SKORETSKYI, Artem UKRMJ 103

24 1157 23 21 23 14 21KOPEIKIN, Artem RUSMJ 102

25 1058 20 23 19 19 18PAPADOPOULOS, Emmanouel CYPMJ 99

26 1043 17 23 21 16 20LOIZIDES, Constantinos CYPMJ 97

27 1072 20 18 19 19 18XENOPHONTOS, Andreas CYPMJ 94

28 1111 22 24 21 22 0CHAURAY, Dylan FRAMJ 89

29 1032 12 19 19 18 17FRANTZESKOU, Floros CYPMJ 85

SKEET MEN - Classification Individual: Men Junior

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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SKEET MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 CYPRUS 73 72 71 68 68CYP 352

25 23 23 25 24NICOLAIDES, Stefanos CYP 120

23 25 23 22 23VASILIOU, Nicolas CYP 116

25 24 25 21 21ANTONIOU, Soteris CYP 116

2 GREAT BRITAIN AND 73 72 67 67 69GBR 348

24 24 23 24 25FAIRCLOUGH, Jack GBR 120

25 23 23 20 23ROUNSEVELL, James GBR 114

24 25 21 23 21MEDFORTH, Edward GBR 114

3 RUSSIA 68 72 69 66 70RUS 345

23 25 25 23 22BELOV, Alexey RUS 118

24 24 22 21 25KRASNYATOV, Aleksandr RUS 116

21 23 22 22 23IVANOV, Aleksander RUS 111

SKEET MEN - Classification Team: Men - MJ

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results

Page 1 of 1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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SKEET MEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1235 25 24 23 17 24GUSLAND, Ole Henrik NORV 113

2 1237 22 24 21 18 25HEGGERTVEIR, Geir NORV 110

3 1085 21 22 23 20 24AUVINEN, Kari FINV 110

4 1238 18 23 18 21 19KASPERSEN, Kurt-Arild NORV 99

5 1279 14 17 17 18 21GAYGEROV, Rostislav RUSV 87

6 1133 20 17 16 18 16DUQUEMIN, Noel GBRV 87

7 1057 16 15 16 20 17PANTELI, Evripides CYPV 84

8 1158 17 19 15 17 16STALLARD, Richard GBRV 84

SKEET MEN - Classification Individual: Veteran

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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TRAP WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1112 24 25 21 0 0CORMENIER, Carole FRAW 70 12+1 13

2 1313 22 22 24 0 0SHARYPOVA, Liya RU3W 68 13 12

3 1120 22 22 24 0 0REAU, Delphine FRAW 68 11+2 13

4 1121 24 25 22 0 0SAUZET, Marina FRAW 71 12+0 12

5 1318 25 23 21 0 0SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina RU1W 69 11+1

6 1227 22 24 22 0 0BASSIL, Ray LIBW 68 10

7 1306 21 24 22 0 0PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila RU3W 67

8 1307 24 19 23 0 0RABAYA, Ekaterina RUSW 66

9 1263 21 21 23 0 0BARSUK, Tatiana RUSW 65

10 1189 22 21 22 0 0SCHEIBI, Sonja GERW 65

11 1179 21 23 21 0 0GOHRING, Christiane GERW 65

12 1101 23 21 21 0 0SALMI, Marika FINW 65

13 1332 22 20 22 0 0BROWN, April SCOW 64

14 1170 23 19 22 0 0BECKMANN, Jana GERW 64

15 1320 22 22 20 0 0TKACH, Elena RUSW 64

16 1322 21 25 18 0 0VALEEVA, Liliya RU1W 64

17 1343 21 21 21 0 0MEZEIOVA, Jana SVKW 63

18 1113 16 23 23 0 0COUZY, Melanie FRAW 62

19 1104 20 20 21 0 0VEROMAA, Mopsi FINW 61

20 1188 20 20 21 0 0QUOOB, Katrin GERW 61

21 1288 19 19 22 0 0KHOKHLOVA, Zoia RU1W 60

22 1331 16 21 21 0 0ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia RU3W 58

23 1131 20 20 17 0 0COWELL, Katie WALW 57

24 1083 21 20 16 0 0AHOLA, Merja FINW 57

25 1022 17 18 20 0 0CONSTANTINIDOU, Georgia CYPW 55

26 1099 16 18 20 0 0QVARNSTROM, Mikaela FINW 54

27 1375 13 18 14 0 0IGNATOVA, Olga UKRW 45

28 1008 0 0 0 0 0AMAYA, Natalia COLW DNS

28 1123 0 0 0 0 0BARR, Kirsty GBRW DNS

TRAP WOMEN - Classification Individual: Women

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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TRAP WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 FRANCE 62 70 68 0 0FRA 200

24 25 21 0 0CORMENIER, Carole FRA 70

22 22 24 0 0REAU, Delphine FRA 68

16 23 23 0 0COUZY, Melanie FRA 62

2 RUSSIA 59 67 67 0 0RU3 193

22 22 24 0 0SHARYPOVA, Liya RU3 68

21 24 22 0 0PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila RU3 67

16 21 21 0 0ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia RU3 58

3 RUSSIA 65 67 61 0 0RU1 193

25 23 21 0 0SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina RU1 69

21 25 18 0 0VALEEVA, Liliya RU1 64

19 19 22 0 0KHOKHLOVA, Zoia RU1 60

4 RUSSIA 53 62 61 0 0RU2 176

22 21 22 0 0SAVELEVA, Julia RU2 65

20 20 22 0 0CHISTOVA, Nataliya RU2 62

11 21 17 0 0TUGOLUKOVA, Yulia RU2 49

5 FINLAND 57 58 57 0 0FIN 172

20 20 21 0 0VEROMAA, Mopsi FIN 61

21 20 16 0 0AHOLA, Merja FIN 57

16 18 20 0 0QVARNSTROM, Mikaela FIN 54

TRAP WOMEN - Classification Team: Women - W

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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TRAP WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1309 22 21 22 0 0SAVELEVA, Julia RU2WJ 65

2 1315 19 24 20 0 0SHULGINA, Olga RUSWJ 63

3 1270 20 20 22 0 0CHISTOVA, Nataliya RU2WJ 62

4 1362 19 19 19 0 0BULHAKOVA, Nadiia UKRWJ 57

5 1152 19 20 17 0 0ROBERTS, Georgina WALWJ 56

6 1223 18 18 18 0 0GALLARETO, Cecilia ITAWJ 54

7 1128 13 19 20 0 0CAMPOS MARTYN, Augusta GBRWJ 52

8 1321 11 21 17 0 0TUGOLUKOVA, Yulia RU2WJ 49

9 1327 17 14 13 0 0ZHEMKOVA, Anna RUSWJ 44

TRAP WOMEN - Classification Individual: Women Junior

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final

Page 1 of 1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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SKEET WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1264 22 24 25 0 0BELIKOVA, Marina RUSW 71 14+3 14

2 1339 22 24 25 0 0BARTEKOVA, Danka SVKW 71 16 12

3 1247 23 24 25 0 0JARMOLINSKA, Aleksandra POLW 72 13 16

4 1310 23 24 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Albina RUSW 71 14+2 12

5 1293 24 24 23 0 0KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia RUSW 71 12

6 1052 24 24 24 0 0NICOLAOU, Constantina CYPW 72 10

7 1380 25 22 23 0 0JAKOB, Katharina USAW 70

8 1193 23 23 23 0 0WENZEL, Christine GERW 69

9 1257 23 24 22 0 0VINOGRADOVA, Natalia RUSW 69

10 1003 24 24 21 0 0GIL, Melisa ARGW 69

11 1118 24 23 21 0 0LEYON, Pascale FRAW 68

12 1015 25 22 21 0 0ANDREOU, Panagiota CYPW 68

13 1292 19 24 24 0 0KONOVALOVA, Nadezhda RUSW 67

14 1106 21 22 24 0 0ANASTASSIOU, Lucie FRAW 67

15 1183 20 24 23 0 0HAUFF, Vanessa GERW 67

16 1074 23 21 23 0 0JAHODOVA, Libuse CZEW 67

17 1275 20 23 23 0 0FIRSOVA, Olga RUSW 66

18 1007 21 24 21 0 0CROVETTO, Francisca CHIW 66

19 1350 21 22 22 0 0LUNDQVIST, Therese SWEW 65

20 1194 21 21 22 0 0WIESLHUBER, Katrin GERW 64

21 1295 24 18 22 0 0KVARTALOVA, Landysh RUSW 64

22 1206 21 23 20 0 0SAKELLAROPOULOU, Myrto GREW 64

23 1069 23 22 19 0 0THEOFANOUS, Louiza CYPW 64

24 1301 22 19 22 0 0MELESHCHENKO, Maria RUSW 63

25 1117 21 21 21 0 0LEJEUNE, Marine FRAW 63

26 1115 23 19 21 0 0GIRARDET, Veronique FRAW 63

27 1241 21 22 19 0 0TIPPLE, Chloe NZLW 62

28 1289 20 22 19 0 0KHOLKINA, Vicroriia RUSW 61

29 1140 20 18 22 0 0HUMPHREYS, Victoria GBRW 60

SKEET WOMEN - Classification Individual: Women

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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30 1252 19 22 19 0 0SZAMREJ, Natalia POLW 60

31 1168 20 21 19 0 0PANAS, Natalia GEOW 60

32 1214 19 21 19 0 0PONGRATZ, Bianka HUNW 59

33 1186 22 18 19 0 0LARSSON, Victoria SWEW 59

34 1143 17 20 21 0 0LE GRELLE, Pinky GBRW 58

35 1109 21 18 18 0 0BOISSERIE, Cassandra FRAW 57

36 1086 20 19 17 0 0HAMALAINEN, Heidi FINW 56

37 1334 11 17 19 0 0CRUICKSHANK, Miao SCOW 47

38 1243 0 0 0 0 0BORDA OLAECHEA, Daniella PERW DNS

38 1127 0 0 0 0 0BRUCE, Sian GBRW DNS

38 1088 0 0 0 0 0HEINONEN, Marjut FINW DNS

38 1324 0 0 0 0 0VETOSH, Irina RUSW DNS

SKEET WOMEN - Classification Individual: Women

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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SKEET WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 RUSSIA 66 72 71 0 0RUS 209

23 24 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Albina RUS 71

24 24 23 0 0KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia RUS 71

19 24 24 0 0KONOVALOVA, Nadezhda RUS 67

2 CYPRUS 72 68 64 0 0CYP 204

24 24 24 0 0NICOLAOU, Constantina CYP 72

25 22 21 0 0ANDREOU, Panagiota CYP 68

23 22 19 0 0THEOFANOUS, Louiza CYP 64

3 FRANCE 66 66 66 0 0FRA 198

24 23 21 0 0LEYON, Pascale FRA 68

21 22 24 0 0ANASTASSIOU, Lucie FRA 67

21 21 21 0 0LEJEUNE, Marine FRA 63

4 RUSSIA 60 65 66 0 0RU1 191

21 23 22 0 0GEVORKIAN, Margarita RU1 66

22 19 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Regina RU1 65

17 23 20 0 0FAZYLZYANOVA, Alina RU1 60

5 POLAND 59 65 65 0 0POL 189

23 24 25 0 0JARMOLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 72

19 22 19 0 0SZAMREJ, Natalia POL 60

17 19 21 0 0SZYMANKIEWICZ, Inez POL 57

SKEET WOMEN - Classification Team: Women - W

Pos. Name NOC Tot

Results

Page 1 of 1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5
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SKEET WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1280 21 23 22 0 0GEVORKIAN, Margarita RU1WJ 66

2 1311 22 19 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Regina RU1WJ 65+4

3 1308 22 22 21 0 0RYABUKHA, Sandra RUSWJ 65+2

4 1199 21 22 21 0 0KEFALIDOU, Artemis GREWJ 64

5 1274 17 23 20 0 0FAZYLZYANOVA, Alina RU1WJ 60

6 1108 23 20 16 0 0BATTAULT, Noemie FRAWJ 59

7 1253 17 19 21 0 0SZYMANKIEWICZ, Inez POLWJ 57

8 1198 15 21 19 0 0KATZOURAKI, Emmanouela GREWJ 55

SKEET WOMEN - Classification Individual: Women Junior

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results Semi-
Final
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R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 Medal
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